50100586551168
Noida Site 3
HDFC Bank 

30
MRNOI0032214000/0000162790

CXGPA1309D

705594
Pay Slip for September 2023

Name

Grade 1A
Role Title UANExecutive-Resourcing 101909317697

PRAN

Noida- 201304

Total 34,992.00 37,250.00 2,867.00
Net Pay : Rs. 34,383.00 Rupees Thirty Four Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Three Only.

This is computer generated salary slip signature not required

Earnings Master Rate Current Month Current MonthDeductions
Basic 15,000.00 15,000.00 1,800.00Provident Fund

7,500.00 7,500.00 1,067.00Mediclaim Ins Premium
Special Allowance 11,892.00 11,892.00